Delta CNC Lathe Solution
Lathe Controller NC200 Series
Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
2
Delta CNC Lathe Solution - Lathe Controller
NC200 Series
Delta's CNC Lathe Solution adopts the CNC Controller NC200 Series to control servo

   security control
● Authority management includes system, machine and user (operator) to enhance operation safety
Ordering Information
   N C 2 0 0 A - L I - A
Product Name
NC200A: 2-axis 8-inch Lathe Controller (Standard)
NC200P: 2-axis 8-inch Lathe Controller (with MPG)
Type
 I : All-in-One Type
S: Separate Type
Languages
A: Traditional Chinese
AE: English
AS: Simplified Chinese
Electrical Specifications
Models NC200A-LI-A  NC200P-LI-A  NC200A-LS-A
Operation Environment 10% ~ 95% RH [0 ~ +55 °C]
Storage Environment 10% ~ 95% RH [-20 ~ +60 °C]
Cooling Method Natural Cooling
Operation Voltage DC +24V (-10% ~ +15%) (has built-in isolated power circuit)
Voltage Endurance AC500V for 1 minute (between charging DC24V terminal and FG terminals)
Power Consumption 24V 0.6A 15W
Backup Battery 3V lithium manganese battery CR2032 x 1
Backup Battery Life Depends on temperature and usage condition: around 3 years or more under 25° C
Dimensions (W) x (H) x (D) mm 400 x 320 x 91 400 x 320 x 130 400 x 200 x 93
Weight (kg) 4.5 4.7 3.4
Application
L: Lathe System
6
Model Name DELTA NC200A/P
Product
Specifications
Max. number of main systems 1
Max. number of PLC control axes Max. 5 axes
Max. number of NC controlled axes (standard) 5 axes
Max. number of spindle axes 1
Max. number of simultaneous controlled axes 3 axes
Least control unit (mm) 0.0001
Max. number of workpiece coordinate sets 70 (6+64)
Max. number of tool offset sets 64
Preview control (single block) 500
Single block processing time (single block/second) 1000
Hardware
Specifications
Standard I/O 8 inputs / 5 outputs
Optional I/O
Max. 32 inputs / 32 outputs for one remote I/O
port; Max. 8 sets of 256 inputs / 256 outputs for
extension
DA 1 set
Display 8-inch LCD color display
RJ-45 2 sets
RS-485 1 set
CF Card 1 set
Compensation
Backlash compensation O
Pitch error compensation O
Acute-angle compensation O
Operation
MPG simulation O
Dry run O
Optional stop O